
North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 4:26 PM  1/23/2026  Page 1
2026	District	9-5A	-	1/22/2026	to	1/24/2026

2026	District	9-5A
Bruce	Eubanks	Natatorium

Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:47.69Reedy
1) Gloier, Morgan C 11 2) Krasht, Jehzel P 10
3) Scherman, Riley A 11 4) Li, Alison 11

26.71 30.00 26.42 24.56
2 1:53.91Highland Park

1) Sun, Jadyn 09 2) Westcott, Lydia 12
3) Holdridge, Gianna 09 4) Perse ield, Maddy 12

27.63 30.53 29.69 26.06
3 1:56.58Wakeland

1) Futrell, Nadejda J 12 2) Boyle, Ellie 11
3) Klein, Lindy 11 4) Pu, Dorothy 09

30.10 31.43 28.30 26.75
4 2:07.33Lone Star

1) Gotimukala, Anvitha 09 2) Jo, Lauren 11
3) Swenson-Reinhold, Emma 1 4) Salum, Hannah 11

32.69 37.25 29.53 27.86
5 2:12.41Creekview

1) Melton, Kaiden 12 2) Cichowski, Ella 12
3) Wall, Avery 9 4) Waits, Abby 10

34.63 38.28 31.68 27.82
6 2:13.12Turner

1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Guevara, Gabriela 11
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Colon, Naomi 10

33.98 35.90 33.25 29.99
7 2:36.53The Colony

1) McKenzie, Mayah 10 2) Wald, Addyson 09
3) Ramirez, Chloe 09 4) Castro Barreto, Kloie 09

43.57 47.44 29.61 35.91

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:34.13Wakeland
1) Garcia-Villar, Danny 09 2) Wang, Charlie 11
3) Tong, Elijah C 12 4) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 12

24.34 25.03 22.78 21.98
2 1:39.88Reedy

1) Trang, Samuel T 11 2) Rand, Maxwell R 12
3) Ambat, Jonathan S 10 4) Heiermann, Allen D 11

25.51 27.92 24.49 21.96
3 1:42.73Highland Park

1) Nguyen, Dylan 11 2) Li, Daniel 10
3) Chan, Nathan 11 4) Westcott, Henry 10

25.04 30.04 24.05 23.60
4 1:51.13Turner

1) Robledo, Ruben 12 2) Fajardo, Luis 12
3) Franco, Santiago 12 4) Rivas, Gabriel 12

26.96 31.01 28.28 24.88
5 1:56.54Newman Smith

1) Medina, Alex 11 2) Panther, Miles 11
3) Rodriguez, Josue 10 4) Kalavachara, Advai 9

31.10 31.80 28.83 24.81
6 1:58.77The Colony

1) Oh, David 11 2) Tickell, Chance 11
3) Oh, Daniel 11 4) Peele, Wyatt 10

31.23 29.38 31.65 26.51

7 1:58.83Lone Star
1) Rayalwar, Aditya 12 2) Joshi, Arush 09
3) Daugherty, Mason 10 4) Eltourky, Abdel 09

28.98 47.18 18.05 24.62
8 2:00.38Creekview

1) Irby, Sam 9 2) Slavinsky, Reed 11
3) Nguyen, Andrew 12 4) Alvarado, Marcos 11

31.96 33.87 26.12 28.43

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Wakeland 101 1:56.45Lange, Elisabeth L
26.68 29.33 30.46 29.98

Wakeland 102 1:57.10Armour, Katie M
27.04 29.12 30.59 30.35

Highland Park 123 2:01.13Perse ield, Maddy
27.81 30.70 31.45 31.17

Reedy 124 2:02.03Butcher, Emma C
28.85 30.88 30.79 31.51

Wakeland 095 2:04.11Chen, Evelyn
28.24 31.15 32.49 32.23

Lone Star 116 2:07.80Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
28.90 32.40 33.36 33.14

The Colony 097 2:10.70Ramirez, Chloe
29.26 32.87 34.29 34.28

Highland Park 128 2:13.36Arnold, Isabel
30.09 33.26 35.27 34.74

Lone Star 119 2:14.47Salum, Hannah
30.24 33.11 34.94 36.18

Reedy 1010 2:15.01Roddy, Gwen J
29.95 33.78 36.51 34.77

Creekview 1011 2:21.80Waits, Abby
32.17 35.90 38.02 35.71

Highland Park 0912 2:26.19Zivaljevic, Aleksa
32.88 36.90 38.87 37.54

Lone Star 1013 2:31.62Green, Gracie
31.88 37.85 41.61 40.28

Highland Park 1114 2:33.27Van Kirk, Claire
32.69 38.39 41.54 40.65

Wakeland 1115 2:37.84Ferreira, Giovanna
34.12 39.72 41.98 42.02

Newman Smith 1016 2:42.08Keith, Gillian
35.35 41.25 43.27 42.21

Turner 917 2:45.20Guzman, Karalena
37.68 42.75 43.92 40.85

Creekview 1218 2:48.95Hieronymus, Adda
38.83 41.91 45.32 42.89

Newman Smith 1019 3:01.75Langenberg, Zoiee
38.48 46.06 1:37.21

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Highland Park 101 1:45.84Westcott, Henry
24.84 26.53 27.21 27.26

Wakeland 122 1:46.14Tong, Elijah C
25.60 27.12 27.54 25.88
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2026	District	9-5A
Bruce	Eubanks	Natatorium

Results
(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
Reedy 103 1:47.56Man, Michael

25.15 27.21 28.25 26.95
Wakeland 104 1:49.54Applegate, Grant M

25.25 27.63 28.39 28.27
Reedy 105 1:49.57Garagiola, Justin R

26.48 27.55 27.78 27.76
Wakeland 106 1:50.53Ko, Chris Y

25.70 27.90 28.33 28.60
Highland Park 127 1:51.68Walker, Slava

24.93 27.89 29.61 29.25
Reedy 098 1:52.64Owens, Grant B

25.69 27.98 29.18 29.79
Wakeland 119 1:53.17Tenkhoff, Evan

26.04 28.39 29.31 29.43
Highland Park 1110 1:57.61Whitcomb, Price

25.82 29.14 30.63 32.02
Lone Star 1011 2:02.84Daugherty, Mason

27.27 30.57 33.10 31.90
Highland Park 0912 2:02.96Kohl, Beau

32.69 32.75
Lone Star 0913 2:04.29Parobek, Nikola

26.41 30.62 33.63 33.63
Turner 1214 2:07.22Rivas, Gabriel

27.56 31.60 34.19 33.87
Creekview 915 2:14.12Irby, Sam

30.05 32.52 35.76 35.79
Turner 1216 2:14.48Franco, Santiago

29.23 34.35 36.39 34.51
The Colony 0917 2:29.07Farieta Gonzalez, Sammu

34.56 38.50
Newman Smith 1218 2:44.50Vazquez, Enmanuel

43.01 39.93
Newman Smith 1219 2:47.52Rodriguez, Hairon

34.43 43.18 1:29.91
The Colony 1020 2:53.13Olson, AJ

40.53 44.03 43.94 44.63
The Colony 1121 3:03.40Elbanna, Yahya

36.43 44.43 50.88 51.66
Newman Smith 1022 3:12.89Gilkes, Eric

37.33 48.57 54.28 52.71
Newman Smith 11--- DQRogers, Adam
Creekview 11--- DFSAlvarado, Marcos

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Highland Park 091 2:06.92Sun, Jadyn
27.34 31.83 38.47 29.28

Wakeland 102 2:09.21McCarry, Katelyn E
27.76 32.35 38.40 30.70

Reedy 103 2:09.82Krasht, Jehzel P
28.89 33.67 37.27 29.99

Reedy 124 2:11.50Hirner, Sophia A
28.71 32.01 39.84 30.94

Reedy 115 2:11.87Li, Alison
29.20 33.86 36.62 32.19

Wakeland 116 2:14.12Udrys, Julia
28.70 34.27 38.82 32.33

Wakeland 117 2:22.28Boyle, Ellie
32.01 37.47 40.57 32.23

Highland Park 108 2:26.79Peus, Maggie
30.83 36.32 44.14 35.50

Highland Park 099 2:28.23Holdridge, Gianna
31.05 37.80 43.20 36.18

Highland Park 1110 2:34.74Nguyen, Naomi
32.74 39.43 46.37 36.20

Creekview 911 2:38.02Wall, Avery
32.52 41.20 47.41 36.89

Wakeland 1012 2:41.83Wu, Amber
33.35 41.50 47.79 39.19

Creekview 913 3:14.86Horn, Grace
42.37 47.81 1:02.74 41.94

Lone Star 10--- DQEngel, Morgan
38.14 47.67 54.90 35.73

Creekview 9--- DQDuran, Mia
39.77 45.66 1:02.29 45.53

Turner 12--- DQGarcia, Itzel
33.57 42.66 50.90 40.62

Creekview 12--- DFSCichowski, Ella

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Wakeland 111 1:54.93Wang, Charlie
24.56 29.92 32.47 27.98

Wakeland 092 1:55.66Garcia-Villar, Danny
26.41 29.19 33.25 26.81

Reedy 123 2:01.97Rand, Maxwell R
26.86 31.58 34.60 28.93

Wakeland 094 2:02.11Beaird, David
26.04 30.15 36.49 29.43

Wakeland 105 2:04.01Kim, Daniel H
27.57 31.27 36.96 28.21

Reedy 106 2:05.42Rand, Zachary N
27.67 31.90 36.18 29.67

Highland Park 107 2:06.34Zahodnik, Aidan K
27.74 31.06 38.94 28.60

Reedy 118 2:11.52Nguyen, Dylan M
27.65 32.46 38.98 32.43

Turner 129 2:20.52Fajardo, Luis
30.15 37.61 40.31 32.45

Highland Park 0910 2:23.06Heard, Pace
28.89 39.44 41.78 32.95

Highland Park 1011 2:24.04Li, Daniel
30.81 40.87 39.30 33.06

Highland Park 1112 2:27.04Liu, Alexander M
30.84 38.92 40.94 36.34

Reedy 0913 2:31.21Gloier, Hayden C
30.34 38.94 44.38 37.55

Newman Smith 1014 2:34.08Rodriguez, Josue
30.77 40.73 48.98 33.60
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Results
(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
Lone Star 1215 2:36.23Mistry, Avashya

33.90 38.18 48.85 35.30
Lone Star 0916 2:40.06Joshi, Arush

34.80 40.35 45.87 39.04
The Colony 1117 3:01.08Doig, Tristan

37.45 46.67 56.27 40.69

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Highland Park 121 24.90Westcott, Lydia
Reedy 112 25.11Scherman, Riley A
Reedy 113 25.36Silva Rodriguez, Camila V
Reedy 094 25.79Sung, Stella
Wakeland 125 26.30Futrell, Nadejda J
Highland Park 096 26.42Martin, Rita
Wakeland 117 26.53Klein, Lindy
Reedy 098 26.73Luo, Sophie Z
Lone Star 119 26.89Vanderpoel, Avery
Wakeland 0910 26.99Pu, Dorothy
Highland Park 0911 28.01Ramo, Taylor
Turner 1112 28.81Guevara, Gabriela
Turner 1213 30.65Nichols, Mya
Highland Park 1114 31.18Hoang, Sophie
Lone Star 10*15 31.47Kanyi, Emma
Turner 10*15 31.47Colon, Naomi
Lone Star 0917 31.73Njagi, Suri
Newman Smith 1018 32.50Dillon, Parker
Lone Star 1019 32.95Gribta, Aanshi
Wakeland 0920 33.92Kanaparthi, Sasha
The Colony 0921 36.58Wald, Addyson
The Colony 0922 37.19Castro Barreto, Kloie
Turner 1223 38.62Desouky, Hana
Creekview 1224 39.51Gamboa, Sara
Newman Smith 925 44.55Yuni, Paulina
Creekview 926 48.97Contreras Contreras, Day
Newman Smith 11--- DQGarvin, Minda
Creekview 9--- DFSEnge, Amelia

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Highland Park 111 21.88Nguyen, Dylan
Wakeland 102 21.90Futrell, Aleksander J
Wakeland 103 21.99Green, Landon
Wakeland 124 22.17Stewart-D'avila, Jorge
Highland Park 115 22.45Chan, Nathan
Reedy 116 22.98Trang, Samuel T
Highland Park 127 23.19Walker, Savva
Reedy 108 23.64Ambat, Jonathan S
Newman Smith 119 24.23Panther, Miles
Newman Smith 910 24.93Kalavachara, Advai
Reedy 0911 25.54Nair, Krish
Highland Park 1112 26.08Phan, Hayden
Lone Star 1113 26.20Seeman, Cole
Lone Star 0914 26.66Eltourky, Abdel

Wakeland 1215 26.71Simatacolos, John
Turner 1016 27.20Soto, Hector
The Colony 1117 27.23Oh, Daniel
The Colony 1118 29.09Flowers, Aaden
Turner 1219 30.41Ramirez Cuevas, Rogery
Lone Star 1220 31.40Joshi, Yash
Creekview 1221 32.93Phan, Matthew
Newman Smith 1022 33.25Gilkes, Eric
Turner 1023 33.41Leal, Raul
The Colony 0924 37.81Doelling, Jace
Newman Smith 11--- DQMcClane, Justin

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Reedy 101 407.40Pitts, Ella
Reedy 102 348.35Lipman, Lizzie B
Reedy 113 316.70Reizer, Talia L
Turner 114 260.65Flores, Isa
Reedy 125 231.95Sharma, Aanya
Creekview 126 137.65Esquerra, Priscilla

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Highland Park 101 478.25Kemp, Cullen
The Colony 092 309.60Horner, Layton
Highland Park 103 308.45Harris, Nathan
Turner 124 269.40Ramirez Cuevas, Rogery
Reedy 115 240.50Beard, Evan M
Lone Star 126 225.50Chikhaoui, Amin
Highland Park 097 210.05Lockridge, Henry
Creekview 128 204.65Sawicki, Jack
Reedy 099 182.35Roberts, Matthew H
Turner 1010 171.30Leal, Raul
Newman Smith 1111 167.50Jones, Demario

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Reedy 111 57.63Gloier, Morgan C
27.01 30.62

Wakeland 102 57.79McCarry, Katelyn E
27.18 30.61

Reedy 113 58.24Scherman, Riley A
27.75 30.49

Reedy 104 59.67Liddle, Heidi M
28.87 30.80

Wakeland 115 1:02.37Klein, Lindy
29.59 32.78

Lone Star 116 1:06.60Swenson-Reinhold, Emm
30.61 35.99

Highland Park 097 1:06.67Holdridge, Gianna
30.57 36.10

Reedy 098 1:07.13Roy, Lucy M
30.35 36.78

Highland Park 119 1:11.60Nguyen, Naomi
32.63 38.97

Turner 1210 1:22.79Nichols, Mya
37.06 45.73
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Results
(Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
Highland Park 1111 1:24.59Van Kirk, Claire

36.67 47.92
Highland Park 1112 1:28.92Slaughter, Olivia

38.78 50.14
Wakeland 1113 1:31.93Ferreira, Giovanna

39.69 52.24
Wakeland 0914 1:35.61Lee, Olivia

40.96 54.65
Creekview 915 1:36.55Horn, Grace

43.80 52.75
Creekview 9--- DFSEnge, Amelia

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Wakeland 121 49.92Tong, Elijah C
23.78 26.14

Reedy 112 52.80Heiermann, Allen D
24.72 28.08

Highland Park 113 53.39Chan, Nathan
25.09 28.30

Wakeland 124 54.25Samchuk, Phillip
25.10 29.15

Reedy 105 54.60Ambat, Jonathan S
25.40 29.20

Reedy 106 57.06Nguyen, HQ A
26.37 30.69

Creekview 127 57.51Nguyen, Andrew
26.99 30.52

Wakeland 118 58.04Tenkhoff, Evan
27.08 30.96

Wakeland 099 59.48Klein, Hudson
28.02 31.46

Highland Park 1110 1:01.59Liu, Alexander M
29.18 32.41

Reedy 0911 1:02.02Nair, Krish
29.12 32.90

Highland Park 1012 1:05.28Kandel, Nirvan
30.63 34.65

Turner 1213 1:05.32Franco, Santiago
29.12 36.20

Highland Park 0914 1:07.38Heard, Pace
30.56 36.82

Lone Star 0915 1:10.60Chavali, Naga
31.44 39.16

The Colony 1016 1:33.29Olson, AJ
41.92 51.37

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Wakeland 101 54.29Armour, Katie M
26.20 28.09

Reedy 102 54.43Arce, Emma L
26.11 28.32

Reedy 123 55.16Garagiola, Lauren G
26.84 28.32

Reedy 114 56.03Silva Rodriguez, Camila V
26.95 29.08

Highland Park 095 58.26Martin, Rita
27.77 30.49

Wakeland 096 59.41Pu, Dorothy
28.13 31.28

Lone Star 117 59.86Jo, Lauren
28.52 31.34

Highland Park 108 1:00.68Cherukuri, Shruthi R
28.69 31.99

Reedy 109 1:00.97Roddy, Gwen J
28.96 32.01

Lone Star 0910 1:01.44Gotimukala, Anvitha
29.98 31.46

Creekview 911 1:02.93Wall, Avery
30.49 32.44

Highland Park 1212 1:07.20Tsai, Noemi
31.18 36.02

Wakeland 1013 1:07.22Wu, Amber
31.93 35.29

Highland Park 1114 1:09.60Hoang, Sophie
32.37 37.23

Creekview 915 1:10.22Duran, Mia
32.35 37.87

Newman Smith 1016 1:10.54Keith, Gillian
32.85 37.69

Lone Star 1017 1:10.82Kanyi, Emma
32.72 38.10

Creekview 1218 1:13.09Melton, Kaiden
34.78 38.31

Turner 1019 1:13.65Colon, Naomi
33.85 39.80

Turner 920 1:16.13Guzman, Karalena
36.34 39.79

Creekview 1121 1:17.75Lee, Victoria
35.52 42.23

The Colony 0922 1:19.79Castro Barreto, Kloie
37.79 42.00

Newman Smith 1023 1:20.13Langenberg, Zoiee
35.67 44.46

Wakeland 0924 1:21.44Kanaparthi, Sasha
37.19 44.25

The Colony 1025 1:22.91McKenzie, Mayah
38.72 44.19

Turner 1226 1:30.07Desouky, Hana
41.66 48.41

Turner 1027 1:38.17Bathinna, Laasya
44.42 53.75

Newman Smith 928 1:45.45Yuni, Paulina
53.73 51.72
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Results

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Wakeland 101 48.55Futrell, Aleksander J
23.61 24.94

Reedy 102 48.97Garagiola, Justin R
23.79 25.18

Highland Park 123 50.09Walker, Savva
24.22 25.87

Highland Park 114 50.13Nguyen, Dylan
23.69 26.44

Wakeland 125 50.45Stewart-D'avila, Jorge
24.40 26.05

Reedy 116 51.31Nguyen, Dylan M
24.46 26.85

The Colony 117 52.76Tickell, Chance
25.35 27.41

Reedy 108 53.25Wan, James
25.25 28.00

Turner 129 55.45Robledo, Ruben
25.57 29.88

Highland Park 1210 55.85Henry, Weston
26.88 28.97

Lone Star 0911 56.37Parobek, Nikola
26.95 29.42

Turner 1212 56.75Rivas, Gabriel
26.40 30.35

Wakeland 1013 58.18Simatacolos, Jason
28.12 30.06

Newman Smith 1114 58.26Medina, Alex
26.61 31.65

Highland Park 1115 58.34Brame, Michael
27.67 30.67

The Colony 1116 1:00.03Oh, David
28.12 31.91

Lone Star 1117 1:00.22Seeman, Cole
29.23 30.99

Lone Star 0918 1:00.67Eltourky, Abdel
28.28 32.39

Wakeland 0919 1:01.62Davila, Liam
29.41 32.21

The Colony 1120 1:05.82Flowers, Aaden
29.93 35.89

The Colony 0921 1:05.93Farieta Gonzalez, Sammu
31.88 34.05

Newman Smith 1222 1:09.22Rodriguez, Hairon
31.97 37.25

Creekview 1223 1:15.47Phan, Matthew
36.23 39.24

Newman Smith 11--- DQMcClane, Justin
Newman Smith 11--- DFSPanther, Miles

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Highland Park 091 5:01.87Sun, Jadyn
29.24 30.19 30.58 30.93
30.85 30.77 30.74 30.35
29.41 28.81

Reedy 102 5:04.97Liddle, Heidi M
28.81 30.27 30.69 30.90
30.78 30.66 30.78 31.01
30.90 30.17

Reedy 123 5:20.63Garagiola, Lauren G
29.28 31.21 31.90 32.30
32.50 32.77 32.52 32.99
33.22 31.94

Highland Park 124 5:24.63Perse ield, Maddy
29.44 32.38 33.16 33.42
33.40 33.35 33.17 32.94
32.26 31.11

Reedy 125 5:25.02Butcher, Emma C
30.19 32.63 33.01 32.88
33.11 33.08 32.84 33.07
32.63 31.58

Wakeland 096 5:34.48Chen, Evelyn
29.93 33.04 34.31 34.29
33.50 33.76 34.22 33.56
34.11 33.76

Highland Park 127 5:59.17Arnold, Isabel
31.06 34.22 35.84 36.44
36.91 37.42 37.28 37.50
36.85 35.65

Lone Star 118 6:00.50Salum, Hannah
30.17 33.83 34.79 35.73
36.83 37.71 37.86 38.62
37.89 37.07

Lone Star 109 6:28.00Engel, Morgan
33.85 39.35 39.63 40.33
39.61 39.17 38.87 40.76
40.07 36.36

Highland Park 1110 6:31.15Slaughter, Olivia
35.80 39.36 39.87 39.90
40.14 39.91 40.13 40.46
39.76 35.82

Wakeland 0911 6:39.40Straits, Elle
33.73 38.97 40.79 41.32
40.42 40.97 41.71 41.19
40.85 39.45

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Reedy 101 4:48.49Man, Michael
25.77 27.63 28.44 28.96
29.71 29.43 30.03 30.17
29.47 28.88



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 4:26 PM  1/23/2026  Page 6
2026	District	9-5A	-	1/22/2026	to	1/24/2026

2026	District	9-5A
Bruce	Eubanks	Natatorium

Results
(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
Wakeland 102 4:48.86Ko, Chris Y

25.93 27.99 28.46 28.93
29.41 29.71 29.71 30.28
29.92 28.52

Wakeland 103 4:51.99Applegate, Grant M
25.42 28.12 28.67 29.21
29.85 30.27 30.34 30.48
30.32 29.31

Highland Park 104 4:59.41Westcott, Henry
26.26 28.43 28.96 29.75
30.03 29.93 31.37 31.53
32.18 30.97

Reedy 095 5:04.80Hodson, Kaden R
27.14 29.35 30.40 30.78
31.09 31.26 31.02 31.38
31.76 30.62

Highland Park 126 5:13.62Walker, Slava
27.22 30.61 31.15 31.97
32.08 32.84 32.88 32.63
33.15 29.09

Wakeland 117 5:17.95Graney, Jack
28.37 30.41 31.69 31.89
32.45 32.57 32.53 32.71
33.03 32.30

Highland Park 108 5:21.00Howarth, Harrison
27.21 30.58 31.81 32.39
33.03 33.03 33.04 33.53
33.39 32.99

Wakeland 099 5:21.80Klein, Hudson
28.01 31.48 32.94 33.19
32.25 32.99 32.96 33.03
32.94 32.01

Lone Star 1010 5:38.20Daugherty, Mason
29.08 32.30 34.55 34.59
34.80 35.38 35.13 35.57
35.12 31.68

Highland Park 0911 5:43.34Kohl, Beau
Reedy 0912 6:05.62Gloier, Hayden C

30.36 34.52 36.66 36.91
38.53 37.77 38.18 36.35
37.93 38.41

Newman Smith 1013 6:17.54Rodriguez, Josue
30.56 34.60 37.07 38.35
39.18 39.37 39.64 41.11
39.06 38.60

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:40.44Reedy
1) Arce, Emma L 10 2) Garagiola, Lauren G 12
3) Silva Rodriguez, Camila V 1 4) Li, Alison 11

25.56 25.45 25.21 24.22

2 1:41.14Highland Park
1) Westcott, Lydia 12 2) Sun, Jadyn 09
3) Perse ield, Maddy 12 4) Martin, Rita 09

24.84 24.02 26.12 26.16
3 1:41.84Wakeland

1) Udrys, Julia 11 2) Armour, Katie M 10
3) McCarry, Katelyn E 10 4) Lange, Elisabeth L 10

26.47 25.30 24.99 25.08
4 1:50.32Lone Star

1) Swenson-Reinhold, Emma 1 2) Vanderpoel, Avery 11
3) Salum, Hannah 11 4) Jo, Lauren 11

26.98 27.00 28.21 28.13
5 2:02.45Creekview

1) Kwon, Min 12 2) Waits, Abby 10
3) Duran, Mia 9 4) Melton, Kaiden 12

31.36 28.81 30.66 31.62
6 2:16.61The Colony

1) Ramirez, Chloe 09 2) Castro Barreto, Kloie 09
3) McKenzie, Mayah 10 4) Wald, Addyson 09

27.40 36.25 37.25 35.71
--- DQNewman Smith

1) Yuni, Paulina 9 2) Langenberg, Zoiee 10
3) Dillon, Parker 10 4) Keith, Gillian 10

31.44 31.04

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:27.72Wakeland
1) Kim, Daniel H 10 2) Green, Landon 10
3) Futrell, Aleksander J 10 4) Tong, Elijah C 12

23.24 21.17 21.47 21.84
*2 1:30.81Highland Park

1) Chan, Nathan 11 2) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10
3) Walker, Savva 12 4) Nguyen, Dylan 11

22.66 23.11 23.36 21.68
*2 1:30.81Reedy

1) Trang, Samuel T 11 2) Nguyen, Dylan M 11
3) Garagiola, Justin R 10 4) Man, Michael 10

23.02 23.06 22.08 22.65
4 1:43.11The Colony

1) Oh, David 11 2) Oh, Daniel 11
3) Peele, Wyatt 10 4) Tickell, Chance 11

26.31 27.10 26.61 23.09
5 1:44.05Lone Star

1) Rayalwar, Aditya 12 2) Parobek, Nikola 09
3) Chavali, Naga 09 4) Eltourky, Abdel 09

26.10 24.97 26.41 26.57
6 1:45.30Creekview

1) Slavinsky, Reed 11 2) Irby, Sam 9
3) Nguyen, Andrew 12 4) Alvarado, Marcos 11

26.12 27.09 24.65 27.44
--- DQNewman Smith

1) Panther, Miles 11 2) Rodriguez, Hairon 12
3) Medina, Alex 11 4) Kalavachara, Advai 9

24.69 29.14 25.47 24.15
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Results

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Reedy 111 57.35Gloier, Morgan C
27.81 29.54

Reedy 122 59.49Hirner, Sophia A
29.07 30.42

Wakeland 103 59.68Lange, Elisabeth L
28.97 30.71

Lone Star 114 1:02.79Vanderpoel, Avery
30.44 32.35

Reedy 095 1:03.65Sung, Stella
30.18 33.47

Wakeland 126 1:06.53Futrell, Nadejda J
31.54 34.99

Reedy 097 1:07.54Roy, Lucy M
32.39 35.15

The Colony 098 1:07.66Ramirez, Chloe
32.61 35.05

Lone Star 099 1:11.26Gotimukala, Anvitha
34.43 36.83

Highland Park 1010 1:11.31Cherukuri, Shruthi R
34.68 36.63

Highland Park 1211 1:11.48Tsai, Noemi
33.90 37.58

Turner 1212 1:13.98Garcia, Itzel
35.89 38.09

Highland Park 0913 1:17.46Zivaljevic, Aleksa
37.49 39.97

Creekview 1214 1:18.62Melton, Kaiden
38.44 40.18

Highland Park 1015 1:21.74Gill, Katherine
41.15 40.59

Wakeland 0916 1:23.84Lee, Olivia
39.95 43.89

Creekview 1117 1:31.56Lee, Victoria
44.64 46.92

The Colony 1018 1:32.69McKenzie, Mayah
44.32 48.37

Creekview 1219 1:46.45Gamboa, Sara
Lone Star 09--- DQNjagi, Suri

38.58 42.26
Turner 10--- DQBathinna, Laasya

52.72 54.29

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Wakeland 091 52.22Garcia-Villar, Danny
25.65 26.57

Wakeland 092 55.00Beaird, David
26.85 28.15

Wakeland 103 55.30Kim, Daniel H
27.07 28.23

Reedy 114 55.40Heiermann, Allen D
26.28 29.12

Wakeland 125 56.06Samchuk, Phillip
27.19 28.87

Highland Park 106 57.42Zahodnik, Aidan K
27.87 29.55

Reedy 117 58.02Trang, Samuel T
27.94 30.08

Reedy 098 59.09Hodson, Kaden R
29.26 29.83

Reedy 109 59.72Wan, James
28.74 30.98

Highland Park 1010 1:00.85Howarth, Harrison
29.29 31.56

Lone Star 1211 1:02.32Rayalwar, Aditya
29.98 32.34

Highland Park 1112 1:02.48Whitcomb, Price
30.66 31.82

Highland Park 1113 1:02.65Mullens, Sean
30.26 32.39

Turner 1214 1:03.45Robledo, Ruben
29.88 33.57

Creekview 1115 1:04.50Slavinsky, Reed
31.13 33.37

Lone Star 1216 1:06.39Mistry, Avashya
30.95 35.44

The Colony 1117 1:09.63Oh, David
33.65 35.98

Newman Smith 1118 1:11.21Medina, Alex
32.96 38.25

Turner 1019 1:14.81Soto, Hector
Lone Star 1220 1:21.17Joshi, Yash

39.83 41.34
Newman Smith 1221 1:32.14Vazquez, Enmanuel

44.57 47.57
The Colony 0922 1:41.84Doelling, Jace

47.66 54.18

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Highland Park 121 1:05.20Westcott, Lydia
30.92 34.28

Reedy 102 1:05.31Krasht, Jehzel P
31.03 34.28

Reedy 113 1:06.29Li, Alison
31.52 34.77

Wakeland 114 1:06.79Udrys, Julia
31.40 35.39

Reedy 105 1:06.95Arce, Emma L
31.78 35.17

Wakeland 116 1:09.32Boyle, Ellie
32.73 36.59

Highland Park 107 1:16.47Peus, Maggie
35.41 41.06

Reedy 098 1:16.49Luo, Sophie Z
36.03 40.46

Turner 119 1:19.42Guevara, Gabriela
36.98 42.44
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Results
(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
Highland Park 0910 1:19.61Ramo, Taylor

36.83 42.78
Lone Star 1111 1:20.37Jo, Lauren

37.81 42.56
Creekview 1212 1:24.40Cichowski, Ella

39.76 44.64
Highland Park 1013 1:29.51Luu, Isabel

41.58 47.93
Lone Star 1014 1:31.16Green, Gracie

42.06 49.10
Creekview 1215 1:33.15Hieronymus, Adda

45.18 47.97
Lone Star 1016 1:38.49Gribta, Aanshi

46.75 51.74
The Colony 0917 1:46.41Wald, Addyson

48.56 57.85

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Wakeland 111 56.67Wang, Charlie
27.12 29.55

Wakeland 102 57.54Green, Landon
26.94 30.60

Reedy 093 1:02.00Owens, Grant B
29.26 32.74

Reedy 124 1:02.24Rand, Maxwell R
29.42 32.82

Reedy 105 1:03.07Nguyen, HQ A
29.93 33.14

The Colony 116 1:03.35Tickell, Chance
29.90 33.45

Highland Park 107 1:04.17Li, Daniel
30.29 33.88

Reedy 108 1:04.46Rand, Zachary N
30.67 33.79

Turner 129 1:07.70Fajardo, Luis
32.08 35.62

Highland Park 1210 1:08.47Henry, Weston
32.54 35.93

Highland Park 1111 1:08.71Wu, Charlie
33.51 35.20

Highland Park 1112 1:11.97Phan, Hayden
33.10 38.87

Wakeland 1213 1:12.99Shimada, Danny
33.66 39.33

Wakeland 1214 1:13.69Menon, Vasisht
33.32 40.37

Newman Smith 915 1:15.51Kalavachara, Advai
35.60 39.91

Lone Star 0916 1:19.68Joshi, Arush
36.72 42.96

Lone Star 0917 1:20.17Chavali, Naga
38.17 42.00

The Colony 1118 1:22.98Oh, Daniel
38.95 44.03

The Colony 1119 1:31.02Doig, Tristan
41.78 49.24

The Colony 11--- DQElbanna, Yahya
41.25 46.19

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:36.93Reedy
1) Scherman, Riley A 11 2) Gloier, Morgan C 11
3) Arce, Emma L 10 4) Krasht, Jehzel P 10

26.18 54.42 25.62 54.08
25.72 54.44 25.70 53.99

2 3:41.76Wakeland
1) McCarry, Katelyn E 10 2) Armour, Katie M 10
3) Lange, Elisabeth L 10 4) Udrys, Julia 11

26.67 55.06 26.49 55.45
25.73 54.02 27.18 57.23

3 4:01.61Highland Park
1) Martin, Rita 09 2) Peus, Maggie 10
3) Cherukuri, Shruthi R 10 4) Arnold, Isabel 12

28.06 58.84 28.65 1:00.17
28.77 1:01.16 29.13 1:01.44

4 4:28.47Lone Star
1) Gotimukala, Anvitha 09 2) Green, Gracie 10
3) Njagi, Suri 09 4) Engel, Morgan 10

30.41 1:02.12 32.19 1:24.48
18.08

5 4:33.28Creekview
1) Kwon, Min 12 2) Duran, Mia 9
3) Waits, Abby 10 4) Wall, Avery 9

33.38 1:21.06 24.91 1:03.40
31.26 1:05.82 30.27 1:03.00

6 4:40.24Turner
1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Guzman, Karalena 9
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Guevara, Gabriela 11

31.85 1:08.04 35.50 1:15.71
32.34 1:11.43 30.02 1:05.06

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:16.64Wakeland
1) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 12 2) Tenkhoff, Evan 11
3) Garcia-Villar, Danny 09 4) Wang, Charlie 11

23.90 49.94 24.53 51.15
23.08 48.28 22.80 47.27

2 3:19.98Reedy
1) Man, Michael 10 2) Heiermann, Allen D 11
3) Garagiola, Justin R 10 4) Rand, Maxwell R 12

24.33 50.54 23.57 50.14
23.44 49.24 23.59 50.06

3 3:21.37Highland Park
1) Walker, Slava 12 2) Walker, Savva 12
3) Westcott, Henry 10 4) Zahodnik, Aidan K 10

24.62 51.24 24.03 50.04
23.95 49.69 23.94 50.40
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Results
(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
4 3:45.03Turner

1) Rivas, Gabriel 12 2) Franco, Santiago 12
3) Fajardo, Luis 12 4) Robledo, Ruben 12

26.37 56.57 27.26 58.78
26.88 55.85 25.33 53.83

5 3:46.67Lone Star
1) Parobek, Nikola 09 2) Rayalwar, Aditya 12
3) Chavali, Naga 09 4) Daugherty, Mason 10

25.86 55.60 26.49 55.99
28.21 1:00.02 26.52 55.06

6 4:00.47Creekview
1) Slavinsky, Reed 11 2) Nguyen, Andrew 12
3) Irby, Sam 9 4) Alvarado, Marcos 11

29.77 1:01.63 27.86 58.78
26.67 54.86 30.77 1:05.20

7 4:15.34The Colony
1) Flowers, Aaden 11 2) Peele, Wyatt 10
3) Farieta Gonzalez, Sammuel 4) Doig, Tristan 11

30.03 1:04.84 27.91 1:00.63
30.38 1:04.18 18.96 1:05.69


